MONDAY

Combined Cadet
Force

Rugby
Maths Homework Club
Science
Knitting / Crochet Club

15:10-16:30

15:10-16:10
15:10-16:10
15:10-16:10
15:00-16:00

8-11 Gym
All Years Field

7-10 G8 & G9

KS3 G2

All Years Success Centre

Extra Curricular

Sub-Lieutenant Handley

Mr Smith
Mr Graham / Mrs Israel

Mrs Zivkovic and Mr Sarpal
Mrs Cox




WEDNESDAY

School of Rock/Choir 15:10-16:10 All Years Music room (111) Mr Ewers & Miss Pugh

Culture Club 15:10-16:10 All Years 202 MFL
Dance 15:10-16:10 All Years Gym Miss Hart
Netball 15:10-16:10 All Years Yard/Gym Miss Faulkner

Basketball 15:10-16:10 All Years Yard Mr Jones

Chess Club 15:10-16:10 All Years G13 Mr Salter

Card Game Club 15:10-16:10 All Years 106 Mr Manikam

Extra Curricular




THURSDAY

Art Club
Football

Bookflix Movie Club
Anime Club

15:10-16:10
15:10-16:10

15:10-16:00
15:10-16:10

All Years

KS3(wk1)
KS4 (wk2)

All Years
All Years

G10
Yard/Sports Hall

Library
206

Extra Curricular

Miss Cartwright
Mr Chin

Ms Dutta/Mr Delaney
Mr Franklin




FRIDAY

Weston’s Warriors 15:10-16:10 All Years G13 Mr Weston

Extra Curricular



